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Date Start Time
Latest End 
time incl  

Extra Time
Length Component Title

Monday 3 May 2021
08:45 11:00 01:30 English Language - Paper 1

13:00 14:15 01:00 Biology - Paper 1 - Tier H

13:00 14:30 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology - Paper 1 - Tier F

13:00 14:15 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology - Paper 1 - Tier H

08:45 10:38 01:30 Mathematics - Paper 1 - Tier F

08:45 11:00 01:30 Mathematics - Paper 1 - Tier H

13:00 14:53 01:30 Geography - Paper 1

08:45 10:25 01:20 Religious Studies Opt A Paper 1

08:45 10:38 01:30 Music - Paper 1

08:45 10:00 01:00 Computer Science - Paper 1

08:45 10:38 01:30 Business - Paper 1

13:00 14:15 01:00 Chemistry - Paper 1 - Tier H

13:00 14:30 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry - Paper 1 - Tier F

13:00 14:15 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry - Paper 1 - Tier H

08:45 10:15 01:00 History - Paper 1

13:00 14:40 01:20 French Paper 1 (Reading & Listening)  - Tier F

13:00 14:53 01:30 French Paper 1 (Reading & Listening) - Tier H

13:00 15:00 01:20 German Paper 1 (Reading & Listening) - Tier F

13:00 14:53 01:30 German Paper 1 (Reading & Listening)- Tier H

08:45 10:38 01:15 English Literature - Paper 1

13:00 14:53 01:30 Mathematics - Paper 2 - Tier F

13:00 15:15 01:30 Mathematics - Paper 2 - Tier H

08:45 10:00 01:00 Physics - Paper 1 - Tier H

08:45 10:15 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics - Paper 1 - Tier F

08:45 10:00 01:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics - Paper 1 - Tier H

13:00 14:53 01:30 Geography - Paper 2

Wednesday 12 May 2021 08:45 10:25 01:20 Religious Studies - Paper 2

Thursday 13 May 2021
Friday 14 May 2021

08:45 10:00 01:00 ICT - Paper 1

13:00 14:30 01:00 History - Paper 2

13:00 14:15 01:00 French Paper 2 (Written) - Tier F

13:00 14:15 01:00 French Paper 2 (Written) - Tier H

13:00 14:30 01:00 German Paper 2 (Written) - Tier F

13:00 14:30 01:00 German Paper 2 (Written) - Tier H

Wednesday 19 May 2021 08:45 10:30 01:30 Further Mathematics - Paper 1

Wednesday 5 May 2021

Tuesday 4 May 2021

Summer 2021 Assessment Timetable 

Bank Holiday

No Assessments
No Assessments

Tuesday 18 May 2021 

Monday 17 May 2021

Tuesday 11 May 2021

Monday 10 May 2021

Friday 7 May 2021

Thursday 6 May 2021


